12:00

12:30

13:45

13:55

14:05

14:15

14:25

14:35

14:45

14:55

15:05

15:15

15:25

15:35

15:45

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

ISP Symposium: Proper Release of Information by Service Providers
26 September 2014 (Friday)
12:00 — 17:30 hours

Xinhua Room, Mezzanine Floor, Cosmopolitan Hotel Hong Kong,
387-397 Queen’s Road East, Wanchai, Hong Kong

Agenda

Registration
Lunch

Welcome Remark by Lento Yip, Chairman of Hong Kong Internet Service Providers

Association
Speech by Hon. Charles Mok, Legislative Councillor (1.T.)
Speech by Hon. Sin Chung-kai, Legislative Councillor (HK Island)

Speech by Nicholas Chan, Legal Advisor of Hong Kong Internet Service Providers

Association

Speech by William Wai, Director of HKCOLO Ltd.

Speech by Joe Lam, CEO of Alive! Media & Communications Ltd. (HKGolden Forum)
Speech by Eric Fan, UDomain Web Hosting Co., Ltd.

Speech by Checkley Sin, Chairman of National Arts Entertainment and Culture Group Ltd.

Speech by Sam Ho, Managing Director of Hong Kong International Screen Association
Ltd.

Speech by Thomas James Phillipson of Hong Kong Police Force
Speech by Guy Fong Wing-kai of Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

Speech by Sandra Liu of the Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data, Hong

Kong

Tea break

Group Discussion

Q&A

Souvenir Presentation, Group Photo and Closing Remarks

End



Participants List

Name

Joe Lam

Henry Yeung
Ben Li
Freeman Mo
William Wai
Jonathan Shea
Kendy Hui
Mark Kung
Jennifer Cheung
Darcy W. Chris
Clera Chu
Gannis Yuen
Nicole Chang
Wing Kai Fong
Sam Ho

Karri Ho

Jane Wong
Tom Phillipson
Katherine Kwok
Robert Lee
Chester Soong
Chung Kai Sin
Charles Mok
Jason Chan
Checkley Sin
Lento Yip
Richard Leung
York Mok
Ernest Tse

Paul Fung
Nicholas Chan
Gilbert Chan
Henry Chang
Catherine Ching
Sandra Liu
Santa Lau
Brian Ho

Eric Fan
Malcolm Leong

Organization

Alive! Media & Communications Limited

DXYNet.com Limited

Equinix

Gateway Technology Development Co. Ltd.

HKCOLO.NET Limited

HKIRC

HKISA

HKISPA

HKU

HKU

HKVDF

Hong Kong Aviation and Maritime Communications Limited
Hong Kong Broadband Network Limited

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

Hong Kong International Screen Association Limited
Hong Kong International Screen Association Limited
Hong Kong International Screen Association Limited
Hong Kong Police Force

Hutchison Telecommunications (Hong Kong) Limited
ICHL

ISOC

Legislative Councillor (HK Island)

Legislative Councillor (Information Technology Functional Constituency)
MPA - APIC

Nationalarts Group Holding Ltd

Netfront / 2012 Limited

New World Telecommunications Limited

Newtrek (HK) Limited

Pacswitch Globe Telecom Limited

Photon Link Limited

Squire Patton Boggs

Telewide Enterprises Ltd.

The Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data
The Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data
The Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data
Towngas Telecommunications Fixed Network Limited
TraxComm Ltd.

UDomain Web Hosting Co Ltd.

Wharf T&T Limited



