### ISP Symposium: Proper Release of Information by Service Providers

## 26 September 2014 (Friday)

### 12:00 - 17:30 hours

# Xinhua Room, Mezzanine Floor, Cosmopolitan Hotel Hong Kong, 387-397 Queen's Road East, Wanchai, Hong Kong

### **Agenda**

12:00	Registration
12:30	Lunch
13:45	Welcome Remark by Lento Yip, Chairman of Hong Kong Internet Service Providers Association
13:55	Speech by Hon. Charles Mok, Legislative Councillor (I.T.)
14:05	Speech by Hon. Sin Chung-kai, Legislative Councillor (HK Island)
14:15	Speech by Nicholas Chan, Legal Advisor of Hong Kong Internet Service Providers Association
14:25	Speech by William Wai, Director of HKCOLO Ltd.
14:35	Speech by Joe Lam, CEO of Alive! Media & Communications Ltd. (HKGolden Forum)
14:45	Speech by Eric Fan, UDomain Web Hosting Co., Ltd.
14:55	Speech by Checkley Sin, Chairman of National Arts Entertainment and Culture Group Ltd.
15:05	Speech by Sam Ho, Managing Director of Hong Kong International Screen Association Ltd.
15:15	Speech by Thomas James Phillipson of Hong Kong Police Force
15:25	Speech by Guy Fong Wing-kai of Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department
15:35	Speech by Sandra Liu of the Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data, Hong Kong
15:45	Tea break
16:00	Group Discussion
16:30	Q&A
17:00	Souvenir Presentation, Group Photo and Closing Remarks
17:30	End

#### **Participants List**

Name Organization

Joe Lam Alive! Media & Communications Limited

Henry Yeung DXYNet.com Limited

Ben Li Equinix

Freeman Mo Gateway Technology Development Co. Ltd.

William Wai HKCOLO.NET Limited

Jonathan Shea HKIRC
Kendy Hui HKISA
Mark Kung HKISPA
Jennifer Cheung HKU
Darcy W. Chris HKU
Clera Chu HKVDF

Gannis Yuen Hong Kong Aviation and Maritime Communications Limited

Nicole Chang Hong Kong Broadband Network Limited
Wing Kai Fong Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

Sam Ho Hong Kong International Screen Association Limited
Karri Ho Hong Kong International Screen Association Limited
Jane Wong Hong Kong International Screen Association Limited

Tom Phillipson Hong Kong Police Force

Katherine Kwok Hutchison Telecommunications (Hong Kong) Limited

Robert Lee ICHL Chester Soong ISOC

Chung Kai Sin Legislative Councillor (HK Island)

Charles Mok Legislative Councillor (Information Technology Functional Constituency)

Jason Chan MPA - APIC

Checkley Sin Nationalarts Group Holding Ltd

Lento Yip Netfront / 2012 Limited

Richard Leung New World Telecommunications Limited

York Mok Newtrek (HK) Limited

Ernest Tse Pacswitch Globe Telecom Limited

Paul Fung Photon Link Limited
Nicholas Chan Squire Patton Boggs
Gilbert Chan Telewide Enterprises Ltd.

Henry Chang The Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data
Catherine Ching The Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data
Sandra Liu The Office of the Privacy Commissioner for Personal Data
Towngas Telecommunications Fixed Network Limited

Brian Ho TraxComm Ltd.

Eric Fan UDomain Web Hosting Co Ltd.

Malcolm Leong Wharf T&T Limited